TBS165 – Just LIGHT
TBS165 A
Designed to meet the need for energy-efficient lighting, the TBS165 luminaire incorporates
Philips TL5 technology, which means it saves on energy and is ideal for replacing outdated
facilities. With its innovative design and dedicated optics, the TBS165 range can be
applied as general lighting in a wide variety of applications including offices, corridors,
schools, and shops (supermarkets, DIY). Used in combination with electronic ballasts and
Philips TL5 lamps, it provides substantial energy savings. The low-height luminaire is ideal

closed
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Gear Lamp power
Number of light
sources
919106031921 TBS165 2XTL5-25W/840 EB C6 EB 25 W 2 pcs
919106031931 TBS165 2XTL5-28W/840 EB C6 EB 28 W 2 pcs
919106031941 TBS165 2XTL5-50W/840 EB C6 EB 50 W 2 pcs
919106031949 TBS165 2XTL5-50W/840 HFD C6 HFD 50 W 2 pcs
919106031951 TBS165 2XTL5-54W/840 EB C6 EB 54 W 2 pcs
919106032859 TBS165 2XTL5-25W/840 HFD C6 HFD 25 W 2 pcs
Order Code Full Product Name Gear Lamp power
Number of light
sources